

L  
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8427/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2010 in WPC No.12408/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ODISHA INDUSL.INFRAS.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PITABASA MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office  
report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9478 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.  
Ms. Ashwati Balraj, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Elangbam P.S., Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.  
Mr. Lingaraj Sarangi, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Mishra, Adv.  
For Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 7th May, 2013 for further arguments.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|