

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8427/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2010
in WPC No. 12408/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At
Cuttack)

ODISHA INDUSL.INFRAS.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PITABASA MISHRA & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9478/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 27/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)
In SLP 8427/2011
& for respondent

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

In SLP 9478/2011

Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurjar, Adv.
for Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyabrata Panda, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Panda, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.
for Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Mr. S.C. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Atey, Adv.
Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. Praneet Ranjan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner
in S.L.P.(C) No. 9478 of 2011, who has also circulated a letter,
Signature Not Verified

and obtained no objection from the counsel opposite, adjourned for
Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2015.10.27
17:27:55 IST
Reason:

two weeks.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS