

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 8427/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
24-12-2010 in WPC No. 12408/2009 passed by the High Court Of
Orissa At Cuttack)

ODISHA INDUSL.INFRAS.DEVT.CORP. LTD. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
PITABASA MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9478/2011 (XI-A)
(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents)

Date : 06-02-2018 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant K Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
In SLP(C) 9478/2011 Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Dash, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Behera, Adv.
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
(Also for rr. in SLP(C) No. 8427/2011)

In SLP(C)8427/2011 Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.
(Also for rr. in SLP(C) No. 9478/2011)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Poonam, Adv.
Mr. Suresh C. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Ranjan, AOR

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Mr. Nikhar B., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar