

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2269/2018

ODISHA INDUSL.INFRAS.DEVT.CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PITABASA MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[Only I.A. No...../2018 (Diary No.15780 of 2018) in C.A. No. 2270/2018 is mentioned on 15.5.2018] (XI-A)
(For rectification of name of the appellant)

Date : 15-05-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the instant application on 18.05.2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR